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Women / 4 / Sr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Stephanie Harrell446
TEGA

9.100 9.700 9.4009.650 37.850
2 1T 1 3 1 

1 

Holly Burtha447
TEGA

8.500 9.700 9.5509.550 37.300
5T 1T 2 1 2 

2 

Hayley Wardlaw438
Concho Valley

8.400 9.000 9.5009.500 36.400
7 6 3 2 3 

3 

Alexandria Hamby439
Concho Valley

9.200 9.200 9.0008.900 36.300
1 3T 8 5T 4 

4 

Arleth Ponce442
Gymnastics Elite

8.900 9.050 9.0008.600 35.550
3 5 10 5T 5 

5 

Julia Cargill444
RSA

8.000 9.200 9.0009.300 35.500
9T 3T 4T 5T 6 

6 

Carla Castro443
Infinity

8.600 8.600 8.8009.300 35.300
4 8T 4T 10T 7T

7T

Karen Dunn437
Concho Valley

8.300 8.900 9.0009.100 35.300
8 7 7 5T 7T

7T

Saryah Reyes440
Concho Valley

8.500 8.600 8.8008.800 34.700
5T 8T 9 10T 9 

9 

Jaycee Melton448
TX Tumbleweeds

8.000 8.000 9.3009.300 34.600
9T 10 4T 4 10 

10 

Keira McMillan441
Gym Sports Center

7.700 6.300 8.9008.100 31.000
11T 12 11 9 11 

11 

Tia Pratt445
RSA

7.700 6.500 8.5008.000 30.700
11T 11 12 12 12 

12 
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